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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Al Knowles

I'm Your Huckleberry
Winning with Mahomies

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Al Knowles
TheGetDownBrowns

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Winter is Coming
Dawgs

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters
Winning with Mahomies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Al Knowles

The Philabusters

I'm Your Huckleberry

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Day Drinkers

I'm Your Huckleberry
TheGetDownBrowns

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

Winning with Mahomies

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Al Knowles

The Philabusters

I'm Your Huckleberry

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

The Philabusters

I'm Your Huckleberry

88
109
90
153
109

124
111
123
123
130

116
104
142
137
146

135
108
105
176
113

109
153
202
110

86

115

85
113
152
143

145
155
121
135

77

155
107
111
149
122

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

The Philabusters
Winning with Mahomies
Day Drinkers

I'm Your Huckleberry
DaFuture

Bobby Trees

I'm Your Huckleberry
Al Knowles
TheGetDownBrowns
DaFuture

Day Drinkers

Dawgs

Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

Dawgs

Al Knowles

The Philabusters
Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Al Knowles

The Philabusters

I'm Your Huckleberry
TheGetDownBrowns
DaFuture

Day Drinkers

Dawgs
TheGetDownBrowns
Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Winning with Mahomies
Day Drinkers

Al Knowles

DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns
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129
122
96
109
88

110
115
107
139
120

121
140
142
116

99

118
104
134
180
120

153

89
112
111
137

120

79
123
122
110

132
107
136
99
88

120
117

94
156
112
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Winter is Coming
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

Al Knowles

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

I'm Your Huckleberry

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Winter is Coming

Bobby Trees

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Winter is Coming

Dawgs

The Philabusters
Winning with Mahomies
Al Knowles

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
TheGetDownBrowns

DaFuture

Winter is Coming

Day Drinkers

Al Knowles

The Philabusters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Winning with Mahomies

Winter is Coming

Al Knowles

Bobby Trees

DaFuture

163
137
151

80
105

148
156
107

99
134

103

97
108
133
103

104
114
143
140
156

100
127
133
100

81

112
100
89
78
153

104
104
118

75
119
132

132
152
80
123
99

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Al Knowles

I'm Your Huckleberry
Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns

I'm Your Huckleberry
TheGetDownBrowns
The Philabusters
Winning with Mahomies
DaFuture

Winning with Mahomies
Al Knowles

DaFuture
TheGetDownBrowns
I'm Your Huckleberry

DaFuture

The Philabusters
TheGetDownBrowns

Al Knowles

Winning with Mahomies

TheGetDownBrowns
DaFuture

Al Knowles

I'm Your Huckleberry
Winning with Mahomies

Bobby Trees

Day Drinkers

I'm Your Huckleberry
TheGetDownBrowns
DaFuture

I'm Your Huckleberry
Winning with Mahomies
Bobby Trees

Dawgs

I'm Your Huckleberry
Dawgs
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102
138
89
151
89

151
92
104
160
80

127

96
114
133
103

140
147
103
119
135

118
122
145
137

93

110
126
129
119
117

162
106

92
147

58
142
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Day Drinkers
The Philabusters
TheGetDownBrowns

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Winter is Coming

Dawgs

Al Knowles

Bobby Trees

DaFuture

Day Drinkers

The Philabusters
TheGetDownBrowns

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Al Knowles

Bobby Trees

DaFuture

Dawgs

Day Drinkers

I'm Your Huckleberry
The Philabusters
TheGetDownBrowns
Winning with Mahomies
Winter is Coming

123
124
104

142 VS Winning with Mahomies
97 Vs I'm Your Huckleberry
121
81
102
119
89
112

No Games Scheduled
87
67
56
78
90
136
83
63
121
136
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110
138



