## **FANTASY PLAYAZS**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00			100
Winter is Coming	88	VS	Dawgs	129
Bobby Trees	109	VS	Day Drinkers	122
Al Knowles	90	VS	The Philabusters	96
I'm Your Huckleberry	153	VS	DaFuture	109
Winning with Mahomies	109	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	88
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Winter is Coming	124	VS	The Philabusters	110
Bobby Trees	111	VS	Winning with Mahomies	115
Dawgs	123	VS	Day Drinkers	107
Al Knowles	123	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	139
TheGetDownBrowns	130	vs	DaFuture	120
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Winter is Coming	116	VS	Bobby Trees	121
Dawgs	104	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	140
Day Drinkers	142	VS	Al Knowles	142
The Philabusters	137	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	116
Winning with Mahomies	146	vs	DaFuture	99
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Winter is Coming	135	VS	Day Drinkers	118
Bobby Trees	108	VS	Dawgs	104
Al Knowles	105	VS	Winning with Mahomies	134
The Philabusters	176	VS	DaFuture	180
I'm Your Huckleberry	113	vs	TheGetDownBrowns	120
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Winter is Coming	109	VS	Dawgs	153
Bobby Trees	153	VS	Al Knowles	89
Day Drinkers	202	VS	The Philabusters	112
I'm Your Huckleberry	110	vs	Winning with Mahomies	111
TheGetDownBrowns	86	vs	DaFuture	137
Wook & NEL Wook &				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Winter is Coming	115	VS	Al Knowles	120
Bobby Trees	85	vs vs	The Philabusters	79
Dawgs	113	vs vs	I'm Your Huckleberry	123
Day Drinkers	152		TheGetDownBrowns	123
Winning with Mahomies	143	vs vs	DaFuture	110
Maria 7 NEL Maria 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Winter is Coming	145	\/O	Day Drinkers	132
_	155	VS		107
Bobby Trees Al Knowles		VS	Dawgs The Cat Dawn Browns	_
The Philabusters	121	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	136
I'm Your Huckleberry	135 77	vs vs	Winning with Mahomies DaFuture	99 88
•				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	155	VC.	Winning with Mahamias	400
Winter is Coming	155 107	VS	Winning with Mahomies	120
Bobby Trees		VS	Day Drinkers	117
Dawgs The Dhilehusters	111	VS	Al Knowles	94
The Philabusters	149	VS	DaFuture	156
I'm Your Huckleberry	122	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	112

## **FANTASY PLAYAZS**

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Winter is Coming	163	VS	Al Knowles	102
Bobby Trees	137	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	138
Dawgs	151	VS	Winning with Mahomies	89
Day Drinkers	80	VS	DaFuture	151
The Philabusters	105	vs	TheGetDownBrowns	89
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	4.40		Har Vasar Haraldaharma	454
Winter is Coming	148	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	151
Bobby Trees	156	VS	The Object of the Control of the Con	92
Dawgs	107	VS	The Philabusters	104 160
Day Drinkers Al Knowles	99 134	vs vs	Winning with Mahomies DaFuture	80
Al Kilowies	134	VS	Dai didie	00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Winter is Coming	103	VS	Winning with Mahomies	127
Bobby Trees	97	VS	Al Knowles	96
Dawgs	108	VS	DaFuture	114
Day Drinkers	133	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	133
The Philabusters	103	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	103
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Winter is Coming	104	VS	DaFuture	140
Bobby Trees	114	VS	The Philabusters	147
Dawgs	143	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	103
Day Drinkers	140	VS	Al Knowles	119
I'm Your Huckleberry	156	VS	Winning with Mahomies	135
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	100	1/0	TheGetDownBrowns	118
Winter is Coming	127	VS	DaFuture	122
Bobby Trees Dawgs	133	vs vs	Al Knowles	145
Day Drinkers	100	vs VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	137
The Philabusters	81	VS	Winning with Mahomies	93
The Timazactore	0.	,,	William G Will Waller Marchines	00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Winter is Coming	112	VS	Bobby Trees	110
Dawgs	100	VS	Day Drinkers	126
The Philabusters	89	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	129
Winning with Mahomies	78	VS	TheGetDownBrowns	119
Al Knowles	153	VS	DaFuture	117
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
TheGetDownBrowns	104	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	162
DaFuture	104	VS	Winning with Mahomies	106
Winter is Coming	118	VS	Bobby Trees	92
Day Drinkers	75	VS	Dawgs	147
Al Knowles	119			
The Philabusters	132			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Winning with Mahomies	132	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	58
Winter is Coming	152	VS	Dawgs	142
Al Knowles	80			
Bobby Trees	123			
DaFuture	99			



## **FANTASY PLAYAZS**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:45pm ET

Day Drinkers	123			
The Philabusters	124			
TheGetDownBrowns	104			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Winter is Coming	142	VS	Winning with Mahomies	110
Dawgs	97	VS	I'm Your Huckleberry	138
Al Knowles	121		•	
Bobby Trees	81			
DaFuture	102			
Day Drinkers	119			
The Philabusters	89			
TheGetDownBrowns	112			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
- 1 <b>.</b>	No Ga	mes Sche	duled	
Al Knowles	87			
Bobby Trees	67			
DaFuture	56			
Dawgs	78			
Day Drinkers	90			
I'm Your Huckleberry	136			
The Philabusters	83			
TheGetDownBrowns	63			
Winning with Mahomies	121			
Winter is Coming	136			